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Femenino
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Femenino

Femenino

Femenino

Femenino
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Femenino

Femenino
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CORDOBA

E. RIOS

CHUBUT
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VELA
3666

3581

2987
3460

3254
3185

3504

3669

3655

3283

2709

3274

3197

694

Timonel

Muscia
Maylen

Mackinnon
Victoria

Ifran Marina

Mazzucchelli
Donna

Mignani Lara

Sposato
Renata

Pezzuti
Camila

Van
Avermaete
Victoria

Tamburlini
Maria Juana

Ferrero
Chantal

Yugdar
Justina

Goicoechea
Aitana

De Biase
Valentina

Sal Luz Maria

Sanabria
Aldana
Guadalupe

Roch Julieta

R1
1.0

3.0

2.0
(8.0)

40
(9.0)

5.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

(12.0)

(13.0)

1.0

14.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

3.0

20
7.0

6.0
8.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

(13.0)

14.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R3
20

7.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R4
1.0

20
5.0

4.0
7.0

6.0

(9.0)

(10.0)
8.0
1.0
13.0
12.0
(17.0
DNC)
17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

R5
20

1.0

3.0
7.0

4.0
6.0

(8.0)

5.0

10.0

9.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R6
20

1.0

5.0
3.0

4.0
7.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R7
20

1.0

(7.0)
5.0

6.0
3.0

8.0

4.0

10.0
9.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
DNC
17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

R8
(5.0)

4.0

7.0
1.0

3.0
2.0

6.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
DNC
17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

R9
3.0

1.0

4.0
20

5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
(13.0)
10.0
12.0
1.0
17.0
DNC
17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

Total
19.0

210

33.0
43.0

44.0
54.0

53.0

60.0

82.0

90.0

98.0

110.0

112.0

138.0

153.0

153.0

¢ DEPORTE
/

Nett
14.0

17.0

26.0
35.0

36.0
45.0

45.0

51.0

72.0
77.0
86.0
97.0
99.0
121.0

136.0

136.0



